
Fiets-O World Masters Series
Kattenbos-Pijnven 16.9.2023

hamok

Hermann WOLLGARTEN
Hansa Simmerath
Omloop : M70
Afstand : 16000m
Tijd : 1:30:44 (5'40"/km)

3/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kevin PICKERING 1:16:35
2. Jean-Pierre KELLENS 1:30:39

1. 96 00:02:56 450m 6'31"/km
2. 93 00:01:36 00:04:32 208m 7'42"/km
3. 90 00:12:10 00:16:42
4. 116 00:07:26 00:24:08 1028m 7'14"/km
5. 121 00:04:21 00:28:29 672m 6'28"/km
6. 98 00:04:36 00:33:05 703m 6'33"/km
7. 92 00:01:00 00:34:05
8. 101 00:06:25 00:40:30 1148m 5'35"/km
9. 100 00:06:23 00:46:53 919m 6'57"/km

10. 103 00:11:17 00:58:10 2682m 4'12"/km
11. 93 00:02:59 01:01:09 359m 8'19"/km
12. 128 00:00:00 01:01:09 100m 0'00"/km
13. 124 00:06:28 01:07:37 1401m 4'37"/km
14. 118 00:09:38 01:17:15 1248m 7'43"/km
15. 112 00:04:50 01:22:05 408m 11'51"/km
16. 102 00:02:36 01:24:41 401m 6'29"/km
17. 85 00:02:38 01:27:19 492m 5'21"/km
18. 123 00:02:48 01:30:07 427m 6'33"/km
19. 999 00:00:37 01:30:44 154m 4'00"/km
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